
Fixtures for the 2022 Ladies Bucks Shield 

Ladies Captain TBD 

Team Division Captain Form League Position Tables 

1st (3-pair) Prem Julia Atkins P5 W1 D0 L4 5th League Table  

2nd (3-pair) 1 Nila Sari  P6 W4 D0 L2  2nd League Table  

1st (2-pair) 5 Clare Smith  P6 W3 D1 L2  5th League Table  

2nd (2-pair) 7 Janet Reid  P7 W2 D1 L4 2nd League Table  

  

Date Team Opponent Venue Time Result 

Sun 24 April 1st (2-pair) Chesham 1879 2 Away 2pm Won 5 - 3 

Sun 8 May 1st (2-pair) Gerrards Cross Dukes 

Wood 2 

Home 1pm Lost 0 - 8 

Sun 8 May 2nd (2-pair) Prestwood Away 10am Lost 2 - 6 

Sat 21 May 2nd (3-pair) Penn & Tylers Green Home 1pm Lost 2 - 16 

Sun 29 May 1st (3-pair) Chesham Bois Home 1pm Lost 8 - 10 

Sun 29 May 2nd (2-pair) Little Chalfont 2 Away 1pm Lost 1 - 7 

Sat 4 Jun 2nd (2-pair) Iver Heath Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 12 Jun 1st (3-pair) Gerrards Cross Bull Lane Away 10am Lost 1 - 17 

Sat 18 Jun 1st (2-pair) Wendover 2 Away 11am Drew 4 - 4 

https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=511B4FEC-7EA4-4521-90C0-7E98AE716A0E&draw=1
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=511B4FEC-7EA4-4521-90C0-7E98AE716A0E&draw=2
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=FA191839-6C34-4B26-B515-CEF2E1AD5CEC&draw=5
https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draw.aspx?id=FA191839-6C34-4B26-B515-CEF2E1AD5CEC&draw=7


Sun 19 Jun 2nd (3-pair) Chesham 1879 Away 1pm Won 14 - 4 

Sun 19 Jun 2nd (2-pair) Penn & Tylers Green 2 Home 1pm Lost 2 - 6 

Sun 26 Jun 2nd (2-pair) Chalfont St. Giles Away 1pm Lost 0 - 8 

Sat 2 Jul 1st (2-pair) Burnham 2 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 3 Jul 1st (3-pair) Great Missenden 1 Home 1pm Lost 5 - 13 

Sat 9 Jul 2nd (2-pair) Chalfont St. Peter 2 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sat 16 Jul 2nd (3-pair) Great Missenden 2 Home 1pm Lost 8 - 10 

Sun 17 Jul 2nd (2-pair) Chesham Bois 3 Away 1pm Drew 4 - 4 

Sat 30 Jul 2nd (3-pair) Princes Risborough Away 1pm Won 16 - 2 

Sat 6 Aug 1st (2-pair) Horsenden 1 Home 1pm Won 8 - 0 

Sun 7 Aug 2nd (3-pair) Halton 2 Away 1pm Won 10 - 8 

Sun 14 Aug 1st (3-pair) Halton 1 Away 1pm Lost 2 - 16 

Sat 20 Aug 2nd (3-pair) Wooburn Park Home 1pm Won 10 - 8 

Sun 21 Aug 1st (3-pair) Widmer End Home 1pm Won 16 - 2 

Sun 11 Sep 1st (2-pair) Haddenham Away 1:30pm Lost 1 - 7 

 


